

EX 11/23
SACHIN CHAUHAN Vs. MANAGEMENT OF ASHOK
HOTEL

30.05.2023

Present: DH in person.

None for the JD.

Considered the report of the Nazir.

DH is directed to file the execution petition, form in terms of the Nazir's report.

Relist the matter for further proceedings on 19.08.2023.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
30.05.2023