

**EX 11/23**  
**SACHIN CHAUHAN Vs. MANAGEMENT OF ASHOK**  
**HOTEL**

**16.11.2023**

Present: DH in person.

Let notice of the application u/O 21 Rule 46 CPC be issued to the JD on filing of PF. PF to be filed within three days.

Relist the matter now on 16.12.2023.

**(Gaurav Rao)**  
**Additional District Judge-03**  
**Patiala House Courts, New Delhi**  
**16.11.2023**