

Ex. No. 11/23
SACHIN CHAUHAN Vs. MANAGEMENT OF ASHOK
HOTEL

17.01.2025

Present : None.

As no one has appeared, matter is adjourned to
23.05.2025.

(Shirish Aggarwal)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
17.01.2025